KEY FEATURES

LR 21

ltem No: TO052510699N
Soldering iron 50 W, 24 V with LT M
soldering tip adapter

LR 21 soldering iron with ET-LT adapter for LT soldering tips

TECHNICAL DATA

Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)

Barrel
Integrated Direct Extraction

Power

Supply Unit

Temperature Range (Depends on Tool)
Temperature Range °C
Temperature Range °F

Tip Type

38 sec

T0058720794

T0052512599

50w

PU81 PUD81 PUD81i PUWAD101 PUD121
PUWAD101IG PUD151 WD1 WD1M WR2 WR3M
WR3ME

50 - 450°C

50 -450 °C

150 - 850 °F

LT



